
ORGANIGRAMME TECHNIQUE
Saison 2023/24

Responsable sportif : KLEIN Jérôme

Pôle « SENIORS »

Compétition

D1

D3

Pôle « JEUNES »

Formation Préformation

U19
D1

Bertrand Landesse
CFF3 - 06 15 60 42 41

U17
D1

Terry Sulas
06 27 38 73 93

U16
D1

Jérôme KLEIN
BEF – 06 73 33 48 72

Edmond EMIDOF
06 14 12 52 00

Manuel LESEQUE
06 21 92 21 38

Arnaud MENEGHETTI
06 60 75 58 15

Hugues BILLARD
06 24 24 64 01

U15
D1

U14
D1

U13
Exc

U13
Hon

U12
Hon

U12
Pré 
Exc

Maxime LATOUR
06 23 54 00 55

Alicia CHRISTOPHE
06 81 81 95 49

Alain CALARCO
BMF -  06 51 25 21 88

Jérôme KLEIN
BEF – 06 73 33 48 72



ORGANIGRAMME TECHNIQUE
Saison 2023/24

Responsable sportif : KLEIN Jérôme

Pôle « SPECIFIQUE »

Christophe ESCOFFIER
06 18 21 58 63

GDB

Section
Sportive

Stage
CFC/SCD

Pôle « JEUNES »

Ecole de Football / Football d’Animation

Maxime LATOUR
06 23 54 00 55

Adrien MONTANELLI
06 12 01 70 93

CAMEL
06 62 51 55 59
FARID
06 62 42 36 69

U11

U11

U10

U10

Nicolas ESCETH-N’ZI
06 88 84 18 41

Melvin BRUN
06 43 34 00 07

Willy BOURDON
06 62 28 28 40

Fabien HEBREARD
07 70 76 22 03

U9

U9

U8

U8

U7

U7

U6

Alexis Henriet
07 77 37 62 00

Florian RAYNOND
06 24 57 69 97

Bernard HYVERNAT
06 18 28 76 47

Rafael GALLI 
06 15 76 79 93

Frédéric LIPPOLD
06 58 34 12 03

Jérôme FERRANT
06 78 81 07 07

Boumedieme BOUMEDIEME
06 52 64 08 54

PASCAL GARNON
06 81 79 58 24



ORGANIGRAMME TECHNIQUE
Saison 2023/24

Responsable sportif : KLEIN Jérôme

Pôle « SENIORS et Pôle « JEUNES »

Football Féminin

U9

U11

U13

U15

U18

SF 8

SF 
11

Hervé Pauchard
06 72 41 72 24

Rémi FANTO
06 60 49 60 66

David BILGER
06 15 52 59 33

Damien ALBA
06 18 49 85 03

Alyssa ESCHBERGER
06 62 38 93 37

Sébastien ATHAYNE
07 83 07 03 06

Mohcen HAKIMI

Audrey CICERO
06 22 24 90 49
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